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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 3 Muški, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
20.5.2023. - 9:20 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 25.53 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 26.90 VOVK, Nace SLO BANJA LUKA 25.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M2 28.38 SAKA, Berke TUR BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.
Rekordi BL Open M3 31.59 KOVACEVIC, Ognjen SRB BANJA LUKA 26.5.2018.

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. KOVACEVIC, Ognjen 05 Proleter 26.77+0,64 702
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 27.60+0,70 641
3. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 PK Vracar 27.65+0,62 637
4. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 28.01+0,67 613
5. HASAKOVIĆ , Ahmed 06 Sport Time, SA 28.41+0,68 587
6. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 28.54+0,66 579
7. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 28.76+0,70 566
8. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 28.98+0,64 553
9. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 29.47+0,62 526

10. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 29.54+0,70 522
11. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 29.62+0,66 518

REKORD MITINGA

12. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.43+0,65 478
13. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 30.66+0,71 467
14. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 30.76+0,74 463
15. KOZIĆ, Abid 05 Sharks, SA 31.20+0,70 443
16. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 31.31+0,74 439
17. STRELCININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 31.41+0,64 435
18. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 32.33+0,68 398
19. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 32.71+0,68 385
20. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 33.22+0,79 367
21. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 33.24+0,75 367
22. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 33.57+0,77 356
23. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.60+0,87 355
24. ZABORSKY, Erik 05 ASKÖ SK Traun 33.72+0,71 351
25. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 33.99+0,88 343
26. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 34.03+0,61 342
27. KUNDAČINA , Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 34.42+0,67 330
28. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 34.51+0,81 328
29. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 34.57+0,75 326
30. KREVS, Pascal 11 PA Kurent Ptuj 35.10+0,82 311
31. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 35.39+0,91 304
32. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.41+0,80 303
33. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.65+0,85 297
34. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 36.31+0,68 281
35. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 36.77+0,78 271
36. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 38.10+0,83 243
37. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.72+0,67 232
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

38. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 41.15+0,58 193
39. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 41.85+0,77 183
40. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 43.07+0,83 168
41. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 44.56+0,84 152
42. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 45.64+0,81 141
43. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 47.33+0,65 127
44. KARAĆ , Minja 15 Olymp, BL 47.84+0,95 123
45. JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 47.97+0,69 122
46. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 48.09+0,74 121
47. KREMENOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 48.20+1,87 120
48. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 48.51+0,83 118
49. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 48.53+0,75 117
50. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 48.85+0,64 115
51. RATKOVIC, Nemanja 09 Olymp, BL 49.30+1,39 112
52. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 51.59+0,24 98
53. VUKOVIĆ, Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 52.12+0,93 95
54. DRLJACA, Aleksej 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 52.72+1,12 92
55. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 52.73+0,74 91
56. KUKIĆ, Dimitrije 13 Olymp, BL 54.32+0,80 84
57. MIKIC, Damjan 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 54.45+0,49 83
58. BLAZEVIC, Ivan 13 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 55.12+0,63 80
59. RADIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 55.19+0,98 80
60. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 55.77+0,68 77
61. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 56.75+0,76 73
62. PEĆANAC , Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 56.77+0,80 73
63. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 57.31+0,70 71
64. KOZIĆ, Nemanja 11 Olymp, BL 57.51+0,68 70
65. IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 57.75+0,64 69
66. ĐAJIĆ, David 15 Olymp, BL 57.88+0,95 69
67. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 58.17+0,58 68
68. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Feđa 16 Olymp, BL 59.19+0,80 65
69. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp, BL 1:01.49+0,94 57
70. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 1:02.16+0,72 56
71. POPOVIĆ, Mihajlo 13 Olymp, BL 1:02.41+1,19 55
72. ŠORMAZ NIKOLA , 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.52+0,64 55
73. SKENDERIJA, Novak 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.75+0,88 54
74. JORGIC, Mihajlo 13 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.23+0,34 53
75. VASILIC, Sergej 12 Olymp, BL 1:04.14+1,05 51
76. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14 Olymp, BL 1:04.68+1,22 49
77. STEFANOVIĆ, Stefan 14 Olymp, BL 1:12.35+0,79 35
78. PAJČIN, Ognjen 12 Olymp, BL 1:14.40+0,79 32

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 29.27+0,73
DSQ KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 29.70+0,64
DSQ BRKIĆ, Marko 11 Olymp, BL 57.35
DSQ ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp, BL 1:18.59+1,01
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 3, Muški, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

DSQ BAJIĆ, Kosta 16 Olymp, BL 1:39.88+1,14

M 1

1. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 28.01+0,67 613
2. HASAKOVIĆ , Ahmed 06 Sport Time, SA 28.41+0,68 587
3. SCHARRER, Daniel 07 ASKÖ SK Traun 28.98+0,64 553
4. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 PK Skopje 29.47+0,62 526
5. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 30.43+0,65 478
6. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 30.66+0,71 467
7. STEYRER, Joachim 06 ASKÖ SK Traun 30.76+0,74 463
8. STRELCININ, Timofej 06 PVK Budvanska Rivijera 31.41+0,64 435
9. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 32.71+0,68 385

10. STUPAR, Aleksandar 07 Olymp, BL 45.64+0,81 141

M2

1. KOCKAR, Aleksa 08 Velika Kikinda 28.76+0,70 566
2. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 31.31+0,74 439
3. ANDREEV, Vedran 08 PK Skopje 32.33+0,68 398
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 33.22+0,79 367
5. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 33.24+0,75 367
6. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 33.60+0,87 355
7. CUCEREANU, Liviu 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 33.99+0,88 343
8. KUNDAČINA , Igor 08 KVS Leotar, TB 34.42+0,67 330
9. STEFANOVIC, Relja 09 Valis 34.51+0,81 328

10. ANDRADA, Gabriel Gerhard 08 ASKÖ SK Traun 34.57+0,75 326
11. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 35.39+0,91 304
12. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 35.41+0,80 303
13. TASOVAC, Filip 08 KVS Leotar, TB 41.85+0,77 183
14. VUJANOVIC, Dimitrije 09 Valis 44.56+0,84 152
15. RATKOVIC, Nemanja 09 Olymp, BL 49.30+1,39 112
16. MIKIC, Damjan 09 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 54.45+0,49 83

DSQ JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Sveti Nikola 29.27+0,73
DSQ KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 29.70+0,64

M3

1. BURAZEROVIĆ, Sami 10 Sharks, SA 29.62+0,66 518
REKORD MITINGA

2. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 34.03+0,61 342
3. KREVS, Pascal 11 PA Kurent Ptuj 35.10+0,82 311
4. BOCA, David 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 35.65+0,85 297
5. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 36.31+0,68 281
6. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 36.77+0,78 271
7. STEFAN, Matthias 10 ASKÖ SK Traun 38.10+0,83 243
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 20. - 21.5.2023

Disciplina 3, Dečaci, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

8. ZARIC, Filip 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 38.72+0,67 232
9. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 41.15+0,58 193

10. GALIĆ, Nikša 13 Olymp, BL 43.07+0,83 168
11. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 47.33+0,65 127
12. KARAĆ , Minja 15 Olymp, BL 47.84+0,95 123
13. JAĆIMOVIĆ, Kolja 15 Olymp, BL 47.97+0,69 122
14. JAKOVLJEVIC, Filip 10 Olymp, BL 48.09+0,74 121
15. KREMENOVIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 48.20+1,87 120
16. GVERIĆ, Georgije 13 Olymp, BL 48.51+0,83 118
17. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 48.53+0,75 117
18. ROSIC, Mihajlo 14 Novi Beograd 011 48.85+0,64 115
19. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 51.59+0,24 98
20. VUKOVIĆ, Adrijan 13 Olymp, BL 52.12+0,93 95
21. DRLJACA, Aleksej 12 ASKÖ SK Traun 52.72+1,12 92
22. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp, BL 52.73+0,74 91
23. KUKIĆ, Dimitrije 13 Olymp, BL 54.32+0,80 84
24. BLAZEVIC, Ivan 13 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 55.12+0,63 80
25. RADIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 55.19+0,98 80
26. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 55.77+0,68 77
27. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 56.75+0,76 73
28. PEĆANAC , Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 56.77+0,80 73
29. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp, BL 57.31+0,70 71
30. KOZIĆ, Nemanja 11 Olymp, BL 57.51+0,68 70
31. IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 57.75+0,64 69
32. ĐAJIĆ, David 15 Olymp, BL 57.88+0,95 69
33. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 58.17+0,58 68
34. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Feđa 16 Olymp, BL 59.19+0,80 65
35. RATKOVIC, Nikola 13 Olymp, BL 1:01.49+0,94 57
36. IVANOVIĆ, Jakša 13 Olymp, BL 1:02.16+0,72 56
37. POPOVIĆ, Mihajlo 13 Olymp, BL 1:02.41+1,19 55
38. ŠORMAZ NIKOLA , 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.52+0,64 55
39. SKENDERIJA, Novak 14 Olymp, BL 1:02.75+0,88 54
40. JORGIC, Mihajlo 13 BIH - 22. April - Banja Luka 1:03.23+0,34 53
41. VASILIC, Sergej 12 Olymp, BL 1:04.14+1,05 51
42. KOZOMARA, Danilo 14 Olymp, BL 1:04.68+1,22 49
43. STEFANOVIĆ, Stefan 14 Olymp, BL 1:12.35+0,79 35
44. PAJČIN, Ognjen 12 Olymp, BL 1:14.40+0,79 32

DSQ BRKIĆ, Marko 11 Olymp, BL 57.35
DSQ ATELJ, Damjan 15 Olymp, BL 1:18.59+1,01
DSQ BAJIĆ, Kosta 16 Olymp, BL 1:39.88+1,14
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